

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE SIDE

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 3758 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Court's or Judge's Orders
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's Orders

Mr. Ghanshyam Upadhyay i/b. Law Juris for the
petitioners.

Mr. Rohan Surve i/b. Mr. Madhav Jamdar for
respondent No.2.

Mrs. P.P.Shinde,APP, for the State.

CORAM :SMT.SADHANA S. JADHAV,J
DATE :13th February, 2014.

P.C.:-

It is submitted that the Advocate for the
respondent has filed a Sick Note and hence an
adjournment is sought.

S.O. to 6.3.2014.

Leave to add/amend.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J)