

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE SIDE

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 3758 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Court's or Judge's Orders
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's Orders

None for petitioner.

Mr. Madhav J. Jamdar, advocate for respondent No. 2.

Mr. S.R. Shinde, APP for State.

CORAM :SMT.SADHANA S. JADHAV,J

DATE :JUNE 13, 2014

P.C.:-

1 Learned Counsel appearing for the respondent No. 2 submits that he could not comply with the order dated 29th April, 2014 and seeks two weeks' time to comply with the said order. Time as prayed for is granted. Stand over to two weeks.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J)

.....